TOP CAVITY
MODELS
 0.45±0.076
 4.7
 4.7
 0.45±0.076
 0.91±0.05
 5.6 0.1

T. Au 7/09/2025
7/09/2025M. Hart
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
SERIES SHAPE SIZE OUTLINE
L = LCP
      Without
      Adhesive Preform
L CAP
CAP = DOME
           CAVITY LID 5.6
5.6-
CODE MM INCH
5.6mm 0.022
T
PACKAGING
BULKB
PACKAGINGCODE
- BLACK
COLOR
4-inch waffle trayT
MMCODE
.9
.9
HEIGHT
0.9mm 0.036
INCH
A256780A
SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE
TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 2 OF 2
NONE
 L-CAP5.6T.9-BLACK
 5.6 x 5.6mm DOME LID